Spring Into Volunteering K. ST q TE
Saturday, April 26, 2025

Kansas State University — Salina Research and Extension

Audience: Kansas 4-H Volunteers and 4-H Parents

8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:15 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

Registration

Welcome and Get Acquainted
Resources for you!
Amy Collins — State 4-H Program Coordinator

Kansas Association of 4-H Volunteers
Shawna Riffel — Past President

Personality Types and How They Affect Volunteer Roles
Dr. Sarah Maass — State 4-H Program Leader

Applying What We Have Learned
Sarah Maass and Amy Collins

Lunch in the Cafeteria

Strategies and tools to prepare youth for real-world opportunities
Hire Paths and Beyond Ready
Sarah Maass and Amy Collins

Ways to Facilitate 4-H Civic Engagement and Service
Beth Hinshaw — 4-H Youth Development Specialist

Keeping Kids Engaged
Sarah Maass, Beth Hinshaw and Amy Collins

Wrap-up
e Kansas Association of 4-H Volunteers
e Evaluation
e Safe Travels Home
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